MERCADOLIBRE INC.

MERCADOLIBRE INC.

ISIN: US58733R1023

Overview

2024/07/17 16:34:15

Price
1,520.40 EUR

Difference © -3.23% (-50.80)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

US58733R1023
MELI

Stuttgart

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

80,008 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1,529.40 EUR (230)
1,535.40 EUR (250)
1,564.60 EUR
1,564.60 EUR
1,520.40 EUR
1,571.20 EUR

2
3,079.00
11

1
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Sy

1,600.00 fh 14\ ‘
1,400.00 vil N‘ Fhﬂ w ,1 J

1,200.00 I| ~ f| |
|
1,000.00 H wr‘ ll

800.00 |l |

&00.00 M

400.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US58733R1023&ID_NOTATION=20763664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bbb8a449617ac578f471d64ddf9aa0819c6a96d7d7c5f6cfae9d078a1643521&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=547ddc220261f11f3&time=1721323299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6fda744de8bf62cd18cf1a49eeb406adb47931948c36b3699e550f796c1f16e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=845668d2055ad2c2d&time=1721323299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=667def14bcd70bbf2d00d9eb61c0d1d84177dde26b484b1eeae81a5e2a2cc01a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5681498909a6fe93b&time=1721323299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a15e2f4dd3570211dfdcbbd32658fd79c8b8ca837c5808b8601422840f8b1599&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e91863229eb0756f6&time=1721323299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eaff51225e8f838fdd0cf05da59e7e85dc71cd336f8e9913fd4c2f33867399e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=054cc1b3cf096f0ac&time=1721323299&tool=RSC

MERCADOLIBRE INC.

Details

2024/07/17 16:34:15

Price
1,520.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.23% (-50.80)

ISIN US58733R1023
Symbol MELI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 80,008 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,529.40 EUR (230)
Ask (Ask size) 1,535.40 EUR (250)
Open 1,564.60 EUR
High 1,564.60 EUR
Low 1,520.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,571.20 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 3,079.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.32% +53.44% +22.56%
Perf (abs.) +35.60 +547.20 +289.20
Beta 1.67 1.76 2.38
Volatility 38.36 36.56 54.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 1,526.20 EUR
17

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 1,523.20 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:40 1,537.20 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:34 1,520.40 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:06 1,673.94 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.16

0.02
0.62
0.00

360.34

1,583.12 EUR (4)
1,507.17 EUR (13)
1,465.16 EUR (17)
1,391.06 EUR (17)
1,680.80 EUR (2024/02/22)
1,247.80 EUR (2024/04/22)
1,680.80 EUR (2024/02/22)

( )

1,004.40 EUR (2023/07/17

Number of
trades

23

63
11

14,881

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20763664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114989351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18843299

MERCADOLIBRE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:01

16:36

08:06

11:07

16:30

08:08

1,678.80 EUR

1,670.60 USD

1,547.00 EUR

1,636.20 EUR

1,522.40 EUR

1,563.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18898392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254332303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18879338

MERCADOLIBRE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
@ mercado
libre

Contact Details
MERCADOLIBRE INC.

WTC Free Zone, Dr. Luis Bonavita 1294 -
11300 Montevideo

Telefon: +598-2-927-2770
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alejandro Nicolas Member of Board of

Aguzin Directors

Andrea Petroni Member of Board of

Merhy Directors

Emiliano Member of Board of

Calemzuk Directors

Henrique Member of Board of

Dubugras Directors

Mario Eduardo Member of Board of

Vazquez Directors

Nicolas Roberto  Member of Board of

Galperin Directors

Richard Sanders Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Segal Member of Board of
Directors

Marcos Galperin ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Daniel Rabinovich Member of Executive
Committee

Osvaldo Giménez Member of Executive
Committee

Pedro Arnt Member of Executive
Committee
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